
105年 03月 1701 中化  各日成交資訊 
(元,股) 日期 成交股數 成交金額 開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

105/03/01 638,051 12,771,620 20.05 20.10 19.95 20.00 -0.05 339 

105/03/02 591,778 11,867,960 20.00 20.15 20.00 20.10 +0.10 298 

105/03/03 1,005,824 20,351,710 20.10 20.40 20.10 20.10 0.00 393 

105/03/04 533,022 10,755,989 20.15 20.30 20.10 20.15 +0.05 280 

105/03/07 777,587 15,752,562 20.30 20.35 20.10 20.20 +0.05 357 

105/03/08 500,514 10,103,749 20.20 20.35 20.10 20.20 0.00 309 

105/03/09 1,277,483 25,688,986 20.10 20.25 20.00 20.05 -0.15 601 

105/03/10 957,872 19,130,479 20.05 20.15 19.75 19.85 -0.20 725 

105/03/11 799,594 15,811,864 19.85 19.85 19.65 19.75 -0.10 498 

105/03/14 649,955 12,868,774 19.80 19.90 19.70 19.90 +0.15 458 

105/03/15 774,119 15,219,266 19.90 19.95 19.50 19.60 -0.30 385 

105/03/16 371,260 7,317,032 19.65 19.80 19.60 19.75 +0.15 270 

105/03/17 393,730 7,760,248 19.75 19.90 19.60 19.70 -0.05 329 

105/03/18 449,502 8,877,920 19.70 19.85 19.65 19.85 +0.15 290 

105/03/21 385,276 7,620,435 19.85 19.90 19.70 19.85 0.00 270 

105/03/22 421,476 8,370,298 19.90 19.95 19.75 19.90 +0.05 307 

105/03/23 460,737 9,176,786 19.90 20.05 19.80 19.90 0.00 338 

105/03/24 307,582 6,078,325 19.90 19.90 19.65 19.75 -0.15 356 

105/03/25 157,755 3,112,479 19.75 19.90 19.65 19.70 -0.05 107 

105/03/28 506,116 9,872,811 19.60 19.65 19.35 19.45 -0.25 249 

105/03/29 638,089 12,186,419 19.40 19.40 18.90 19.00 -0.45 339 

105/03/30 348,606 6,685,870 19.00 19.30 19.00 19.20 +0.20 208 

105/03/31 257,760 4,976,925 19.35 19.40 19.20 19.35 +0.15 164 

 


